
For more information call 

940-369-3900 

 

 

 

                  DENTON ISD HEAD START PROGRAM 

                                                           Ann Windle School for Young Children 

                                                            Full Day Head Start (Pre-K Program) 

(FOR NEW STUDENTS ONLY) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

  

 

 

Day  Date Time Last Name 

Monday March 27 9:00am-2:00pm A-F 

Tuesday March 28 9:00am-2:00pm G-L 

Wednesday March 29 9:00am-2:00pm M-P 

Thursday March 30 9:00am-2:00pm Q-Z 

Friday March 31 9:00am-2:00pm All 

Day Date Time Last Name 

Monday April 17 8:30am-2:30pm A-F 

Tuesday April 18 8:30am-2:30pm 

4:30pm-6:30pm 

G-L 

All 

Wednesday April 19 8:30am-2:30pm M-P 

Thursday April 20 8:30am-2:30pm Q-Z 

Friday April 21 8:30am-2:30pm All 

RECRUITMENT 

March 27th-31st/9:00am-2:00pm 

MLK Jr. Rec. Center 

1300 Wilson St, Denton, Texas 76205 

RECRUITMENT 

April 17th-21st/8:30am-2:30pm 

C.H. Collins Complex Admin. Building 

1500 Long Rd, Denton, Texas 76207 

PLEASE BRING 

(Bring all items to continue the 
interview process.) 

1.Child’s Birth Certificate 

2. Child’s Social Security Card 

3. Proof of address (electric, water, gas bill, or 

lease agreement) 

4. Driver’s License/ Picture ID 

5. Proof of medical insurance 

6. Proof of Income (2022 tax return, SSI, TANF, 

child support, legal separation, financial aid, and 

4 recent check stubs, SNAP approval letter) 

7. Shot record                                                                           

MLK Jr. Rec. Center C.H. Collins Complex Admin. Building  

Must be 3 or 

4 years by 

Sept. 1, 2023 

We have 

services for 

children 

with special 

needs. 

 


